
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907450 GASPAR FERNAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS) G - P

03908413 MOUREAUX JOËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) P - G

03908525 PUECH PATRICK (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908851 JANIN PASCAL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT) G - P

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903529 PASQUIER JACKY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) P - G

03903242 MILLET JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
00110820 SPERDUTI FILOMÉNA (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
03822268 SPERDUTI GUIDO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS) P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2018_06_06



03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

Office

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

Office

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS) P - G

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2018_06_06



1/2 Finale 

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

5 - 13

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

13 - 7

Finale

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

13 - 12



'2018_06_06 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 12

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

03900857 MARME MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

G - P

03905049 MEYNIER PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

G - P




